
10/14/2020 

Town of South Bristol 
Zoning Board of Appeals Members 

 
 
Thomas Burgie, Chairman   Email:  thomas.burgie@southbristolny.org 
 
 
Robert Bacon     Email:  robert.bacon@southbristolny.org 
 
 
Carol Dulski     Email:  carol.dulski@southbristolny.org 
 
 
Jonathan Gage    Email:  jonathan.gage@southbristolny.org 
 
 
John Holtz     Email:  john.holtz@southbristolny.org 
 
 
Barbara Howard, Alt. #1   Email:  barbara.howard@southbristolny.org 
 
 
Martin Gordon, Alt. #2   Email:  martin.gordon@southbristolny.org  
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